Support the Garden by serving as an Event Host

Winter in the Garden

A series of programs including the Members' Holiday Party, Saturday, December 2, 3 -5 p.m.



The Garden is offering a series of programs highlighting the holiday season. These programs are either virtual or held during daylight hours. This series will include an outdoor holiday gathering for North Carolina Botanical Garden Foundation members.

The members' holiday party will be fun for all ages and will include:

Dogwood

Amount

- Winter Craft Activity for Children
- ❖ Live Performances from the Carrboro High School Jazz Band
- Strolls in the Winter Landscape
- Holiday Gift Shopping in the Davis Garden Shop

Sassafras

Seasonal Treats and Beverages

You are invited to serve as an Event Host for the overall 'Winter in the Garden' programming. Event Hosts help cover the costs of these family friendly programs.

To become an Event Host, complete this form and send to the address below. Event Hosts will be recognized on the 'Winter in the Garden' honor roll poster.

Longleaf

2023 Winter in the Garden		\$10,000+	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	
Name						
Phone						

Magnolia

1 (01110	
Phone	
Email	
Address	

Amount	\$
Check	Make payable to North Carolina Botanical Garden Foundation, Inc.
Credit Card Number:	
Expiration Date	

For more information, contact Stephen Keith at skeith@email.unc.edu or 919-962-9458.

North Carolina Botanical Garden Foundation, Inc.

Attn: Stephen Keith UNC Chapel Hill Campus Box 3375; Allen Education Center Chapel Hill, NC 27599-3375